New Philadelphia Varsity Boys Golf Schedule 2020

8-10
8-12
8-17
8-19
8-20
8-24
8-26
9-5

9-8

9-14
9-19
9-21
9-22
9-26

Saints Golf Invite

Circle K Invite

Pirate Invite

@ Coshocton

Indian Valley Early Bird
Massillon Washington HS
Dover

West Holmes

Tri-Valley

@ Coshocton

Dover

@ Dover

@ Dover

vs Louisville

RV Golf Invite

Massillon Washington HS
vs Dover

Coshocton East District Open

Union CC
Eaglesticks

River Greens
River Greens
Oak Shadows
Oak Shadows
Oak Shadows
Virtues GC
River Greens
Zoar Village GC
Oak Shadows
Oak Shadows
Oak Shadows
Hickory Flats
The Legends of Massillon Golf Course
Oak Shadows
River Greens



