New Philadelphia Varsity Boys Golf Schedule 2020

8-5	Saints Golf Invite	Union CC
8-6	Circle K Invite	Eaglesticks
8-7	Pirate Invite	
8-7	@ Coshocton	River Greens
8-10	Indian Valley Early Bird	River Greens
8-12	Massillon Washington HS	Oak Shadows
8-17	Dover	Oak Shadows
8-19	West Holmes	Oak Shadows
8-20	Tri-Valley	Virtues GC
8-24	@ Coshocton	River Greens
8-26	Dover	Zoar Village GC
9-5	@ Dover	Oak Shadows
9-8	@ Dover	Oak Shadows
9-14	vs Louisville	Oak Shadows
9-19	RV Golf Invite	Hickory Flats
9-21	Massillon Washington HS	The Legends of Massillon Golf Course
9-22	vs Dover	Oak Shadows
9-26	Coshocton East District Open	River Greens